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MEMORANDUM 
 
 
TO:  Retirement Commission 
 
FROM: Retirement Office 
 
DATE: November 9, 2015 
 
RE:  Meeting Schedule for 2016  
 

 
All Meetings At 1:00 p.m. in the Harris Auditorium  

 
Monday, 1-11-2016 
 
Monday, 2-8-2016  (4th Quarter Inv Performance Report and Other Business) 
 
Monday, 3-7-2016   
 
Monday, 4-11-2016 
 
Monday, 5-9-2016  (1st Quarter Inv Performance Report and Other Business) 
 
Monday, 6-13-2016 
 
Monday, 7-11-2016 
 
Monday, 8-8-2016  (2nd Quarter Inv Performance Report and Other Business) 
 
Monday, 9-12-2016 
 
Monday, 10-10-2016 
 
Monday, 11-07-2016 (3rd Quarter Inv Performance Report and Other Business) 
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Monday, 12-12-2016 


